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Winter 2022 
 

Month Day Winter 2022 Date 

 
October 

 

31 

 

Registration opens for special populations 

 

Monday, October 31, 2022 

 
 November 

 

7 

 

Registration opens for all students 

 

Monday, November 7, 2022 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
December 

 

 
18 

Last day to withdraw 100% refund Sunday, December 18, 2022 

Last day for payments (or enrollment in payment plan) 

without a late payment fee 
 

Sunday, December 18, 2022 

 
19 

First day of term 
 

Monday, December 19, 2022 

Late registration with late registration fee (one day only) Monday, December 19, 2022 

 

 
21 

Census I/Census II  Wednesday, December 21, 2022 

Instructor & Dean approval for schedule changes Wednesday, December 21, 2022 

Deadline to report low enrollment  Wednesday, December 21, 2022 

Purge for nonpayment (reinstatement with fee begins) 

at 5:00pm 
 

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 

22 Reinstatement with a fee (one day only) Thursday, December 22, 2022 

24 Christmas Eve Holiday Friday, December 24, 2022 

25 Christmas Holiday Saturday, December 25, 2022 

26 Classes resume Monday, December 26, 2022 

31 New Year’s Eve Holiday Saturday, December 31, 2022 

 
 
  
 
January 
 

 
 

1 New Year’s Day Holiday Sunday, January 1, 2023 

2 Classes resume Monday, January 2, 2023 

Last day to withdraw (no refunds) Monday, January 2, 2023 

11 Final exams begin Wednesday, January 11, 2023 

Grading portal opens Wednesday, January 11, 2023 

 
12 

Last day of term Thursday, January 12, 2023 

Final exams end Thursday, January 12, 2023 

13 Grading portal closes Friday, January 13, 2023 

17 Grades available to students in MyTSU portal Tuesday, January 17, 2023 
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